Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/w35-wallbox/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of January 30, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
W35 Indoor/Outdoor
Lockable Wall Box –
up to 12 Fibers SC
Simplex or LC Duplex
Adaptor
This Lockable IP65 distribution box is supplied loaded or

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754,
Materials Compliant to RoHS, Reach/SVHC
Ordering Information
Code Fibre Type Code Fibre Count Code End A Code
F S SM Adaptors WC 12 12F DX A LC X-35AD
M MM Adaptors 24 24F (LC Duplex) B LCA
V MM EV adaptors D SC
E SCA
L E2
M E2A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMWC12DXDX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SC MM (Adaptors) W35SCM12
FSWC12DXDX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SC SM (Adaptors) W35SCS12
FSWC12DXEX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SCA SM (Adaptors) W35SCA12
FMWC24DXAX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM (Adaptors) W35LCM12
FVWC24DXAX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM EV
(Adaptors)
W35LCV12
FSWC24DXAX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC SM (Adaptors) W35LCS12
FSWC24DXBX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LCA SM (Adaptors) W35LCA12
FMWC12DXLX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2 MM (Adaptors) W35E2M12
FSWC12DXLX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2 SM (Adaptors) W35E2S12
FSWC12DXMX-35AD IP Rated Wall Box Grey 7035 IP65 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2A SM (Adaptors) W35E2A12